
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019

BASIC

   16962

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

     250

BONUS

    1413

LEAVE

    1554

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

EXGRATI

       0

INCENT

       0

Total

   20179

Slip #

ID #

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

   16962
       0
       0
       0

     250
    1413
    1554

       0

Total
  2035      0

  302.00

ADVAN.

     0

LOAN

     0

I.TAX

       0

MEAL

     0

MISC2

      0

LWFEE

 0.00   2337.00

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

   17842.00

Total
  1250
   785

Pension
Difference

LWFER

 0.00
  817.57

E.S.I.C.

1

DB1926

DILIP  RATHOR
SANTOSH
RAS

2015707152   20179.00

Deductions Employer
 Share

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.00

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

DLF MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING NEW DELHI
DELHI

20/08/2018

Net 
payment

Signature

Date of 
Issue

Particulars
Page No. : 1

DLF BLD 08 14TH FLOOR  CYBER CITY GURGAO  MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD.

  2852.57 05/07/2019

FORM   XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)]

DL/CPM/38086/02113 100606157083

U.A.N. #
D.O.J.

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019

BASIC

   15400

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

       0

BONUS

    1283

LEAVE

    1411

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

EXGRATI

       0

INCENT

       0

Total

   13873

Slip #

ID #

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

   11807
       0
       0
       0

       0
     984

    1082
       0

Total
  1417      0

  207.00

ADVAN.

     0

LOAN

     0

I.TAX

       0

MEAL

     0

MISC2

      0

LWFEE

 0.00   1624.00

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

   12249.00

Total
   984
   433

Pension
Difference

LWFER

 0.00
  560.83

E.S.I.C.

2

DB3769

ASHOK KUMAR
JEEVAN RAM
OPERATOR

6923273671   18094.00

Deductions Employer
 Share

20.00
 3.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 7.00

23.00
  0.00

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

DLF MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING NEW DELHI
DELHI

30/03/2018

Net 
payment

Signature

Date of 
Issue

Particulars
Page No. : 1

DLF BLD 08 14TH FLOOR  CYBER CITY GURGAO  MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD.

  1977.83 05/07/2019

FORM   XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)]

DL/CPM/38086/ 100822216806

U.A.N. #
D.O.J.

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019

BASIC

   16962

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

       0

BONUS

    1413

LEAVE

    1554

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

EXGRATI

       0

INCENT

       0

Total

   18600

Slip #

ID #

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

   15831
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1319
    1450

       0

Total
  1900      0

  278.00

ADVAN.

     0

LOAN

     0

I.TAX

       0

MEAL

     0

MISC2

      0

LWFEE

 0.00   2178.00

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

   16422.00

Total
  1250
   650

Pension
Difference

LWFER

 0.00
  751.97

E.S.I.C.

3

DB3770

DILIP KUMAR
LAKSHMAN
SUPERVISOR

6922458599   19929.00

Deductions Employer
 Share

24.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 2.00

28.00
  0.00

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

DLF MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING NEW DELHI
DELHI

30/03/2018

Net 
payment

Signature

Date of 
Issue

Particulars
Page No. : 1

DLF BLD 08 14TH FLOOR  CYBER CITY GURGAO  MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD.

  2651.97 05/07/2019

FORM   XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)]

DL/CPM/38086/ 100458378959

U.A.N. #
D.O.J.



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Salary / Wages Slip for the month of June, 2019

BASIC

   14000

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

       0

BONUS

    1166

LEAVE

    1282

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

EXGRATI

       0

INCENT

       0

Total

   13707

Slip #

ID #

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

   11667
       0
       0
       0

       0
     972

    1068
       0

Total
  1400      0

  205.00

ADVAN.

     0

LOAN

     0

I.TAX

       0

MEAL

     0

MISC2

      0

LWFEE

 0.00   1605.00

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

   12102.00

Total
   972
   428

Pension
Difference

LWFER

 0.00
  554.18

E.S.I.C.

4

DB3973

RAHUL
HARISNCHANDRA
CLEANER

6923951297   16448.00

Deductions Employer
 Share

22.00
 3.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 5.00

25.00
  0.00

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

DLF MULTI LEVEL CAR PARKING NEW DELHI
DELHI

02/06/2018

Net 
payment

Signature

Date of 
Issue

Particulars
Page No. : 2

DLF BLD 08 14TH FLOOR  CYBER CITY GURGAO  MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD.

  1954.18 05/07/2019

FORM   XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)]

DL/CPM/38086/ 100761675460

U.A.N. #
D.O.J.


